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FirstName
Gavin
Brent
Frank
Scott
Jeff
Willy
Sarah
Kunio
Mark
cp
Tim
Reid
Alex
Pierre
Robert
Anabelle
Adrian
Bill

Sprint Day
8/18/2019
200 m TT Results
LastName

Thomas
Baerg
Kovacs
MacKenzie
Moir
Gonzalez
Orban
Tsuyuhara
Baril
Walsh
Johnson
Cummings
Kay
Robberecht
Armstrong
Thomas
Hannigan
Blonski

Club
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle
Juventus
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Watt Riot Cycling
Synergy Racing
Synergy Racing
Synergy Racing
Cyclemeisters
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Bicisport
Deadgoat racing
Crankmasters
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Synergy
Bicisport

Time
11.084
11.545
11.795
11.830
12.031
12.050
12.249
12.319
12.642
12.665
13.087
13.270
13.721
13.789
14.305
14.344
14.700
17.504
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calgary bicycle track league Sprint Day
R 8/18/2019

Round 1 - 1/32 Final

1 Gavin Bye
2 Brent Bye
3 Frank Bye
4 Scott Bye
5 Jeff Bye
6 Willy Bye
7 Sarah W 18 Bill R1
8 Kunio R2 17 Adrian w
9 Mark W 16 Anabelle R2
10 CP w 15 Robert R1
11 Tim W 14 Pierre R1
12 Reid w 13 Alex R2
Repechages - Top 2 advance, others to 17th to 18th
Rep 1 1st Pierre, 2nd Rob, 3rd Bill
Rep 2 1st Kunio, 2nd Alex, 3rd Annabelle
Round 2 - 1/16 Final
1 Gavin W R12nd Robert R1
2 Brent W R2 2nd Alex R2
3 Frank W R1 1st Pierre R3
4 Scott W R2 1st Kunio R4
5 Jeff W 12 Reid R4
6 Willy W 11 Tim R3
7 Sarah W 10 Cp R2
8 Adrian W 9 Mark R1
17 Annabelle w 18 Bill

Repechages - winner advances, others to 13th to 16th

R1 Mark w Robert 13th-16th
R2 CcpP W Alex 13th-16th
R3 Tim w Pierre 13th-16th
R4 Reid w Kunio 13th-16th
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calgary bicycle track league. Sprint Day
8/18/2019
Round 3 - 1/8 Final
1 Gavin W
2 Brent W
3 Frank w
4 Scott W
5 Jeff R1
6 Willy W

13th-16th Reid 13th, Alex 14th, Pierre 15th, Robert 16th
Repechages - winner advances, others to 9th to 12th

R1 Mark 1st, Jeff 2nd, Kunio 3rd

R2 CP 1st, Tim 2nd, Sarah 3rd

Round 4 - 1/4 Final

1 Gavin ww

2 Brent wWw

3 Frank W, 5th-8th
4 Scott 5th-8th

9th-12th Jeff 9th, Kunio 10th, Sarah 11th, Tim 12th

Round 5 - 1/2 Final

1 Gavin W, 3rd-4th
2 Brent W, 3rd-4th
5th-8th Scott 5th, CP 6th, Mark 7th, Frank 8th
Medal Round
Bronze Gavin WW Brent

Gold/Silver Adrian ww Willy

R4
R3
R2
R1

R2
R1

Reid
Tim
CP
Mark
Adrian
Sarah

R1
R2
R2
R1

R2

CP 5th-8th
Mark 5th-8th
Willy WwW

Adrian WW

Adrian WW
Willy Ww
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FirstName
Adrian
Willy
Gavin
Brent
Scott
cp
Mark
Frank
Jeff
Kunio
Sarah
Tim
Reid
Alex
Pierre
Robert
Anabelle
Bill

Sprint Day
8/18/2019

Final Sprint Results

LastName

Hannigan
Gonzalez
Thomas
Baerg
MacKenzie
Walsh
Baril
Kovacs
Moir
Tsuyuhara
Orban
Johnson
Cummings
Kay
Robberecht
Armstrong
Thomas
Blonski

Club

Synergy
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Juventus

Synergy Racing

Synergy Racing
Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Synergy Racing

Watt Riot Cycling
Cyclemeisters
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Bicisport

Deadgoat racing
Crankmasters
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Bicisport



