



Sprint Day 8/18/2019 200 m TT Results

Place	FirstName	LastName	Club	Time
1	Gavin	Thomas	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle	11.084
2	Brent	Baerg	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle	11.545
3	Frank	Kovacs	Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle	11.795
4	Scott	MacKenzie	Juventus	11.830
5	Jeff	Moir	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle	12.031
6	Willy	Gonzalez	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle	12.050
7	Sarah	Orban	Watt Riot Cycling	12.249
8	Kunio	Tsuyuhara	Synergy Racing	12.319
9	Mark	Baril	Synergy Racing	12.642
10	СР	Walsh	Synergy Racing	12.665
11	Tim	Johnson	Cyclemeisters	13.087
12	Reid	Cummings	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle	13.270
13	Alex	Kay	Bicisport	13.721
14	Pierre	Robberecht	Deadgoat racing	13.789
15	Robert	Armstrong	Crankmasters	14.305
16	Anabelle	Thomas	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle	14.344
17	Adrian	Hannigan	Synergy	14.700
18	Bill	Blonski	Bicisport	17.504





Sprint Day 8/18/2019

Round 1 - 1/32 Final

1	Gavin	Bye			
2	Brent	Bye			
3	Frank	Bye			
4	Scott	Bye			
5	Jeff	Bye			
6	Willy	Bye			
7	Sarah	W	18	Bill	R1
8	Kunio	R2	17	Adrian	W
9	Mark	W	16	Anabelle	R2
10	СР	W	15	Robert	R1
11	Tim	W	14	Pierre	R1
12	Reid	W	13	Alex	R2
Repechages	- Top 2 advance, others to 17th	to 18th			
Rep 1	1st Pierre, 2nd Rob, 3rd Bill				
Rep 2	1st Kunio, 2nd Alex, 3rd Annabe	elle			

Round 2 - 1/16 Final

1	Gavin	W	R1 2nd	Robert	R1
2	Brent	W	R2 2nd	Alex	R2
3	Frank	W	R1 1st	Pierre	R3
4	Scott	W	R2 1st	Kunio	R4
5	Jeff	W	12	Reid	R4
6	Willy	W	11	Tim	R3
7	Sarah	W	10	CP	R2
8	Adrian	W	9	Mark	R1
17	Annabelle	W	18	Bill	

Repechages - winner advances, others to 13th to 16th

R1	Mark	W	Robert	13th-16th
R2	СР	W	Alex	13th-16th
R3	Tim	W	Pierre	13th-16th
R4	Reid	W	Kunio	13th-16th





Sprint Day 8/18/2019

Round 3 - 1/8 Final

1	Gavin	W	R4	Reid	R1
2	Brent	W	R3	Tim	R2
3	Frank	W	R2	СР	R2
4	Scott	W	R1	Mark	R1
5	Jeff	R1	8	Adrian	W
6	Willy	W	7	Sarah	R2

13th-16th Reid 13th, Alex 14th, Pierre 15th, Robert 16th

Repechages - winner advances, others to 9th to 12th

R1 Mark 1st, Jeff 2nd, Kunio 3rd R2 CP 1st, Tim 2nd, Sarah 3rd

Round 4 - 1/4 Final

1	Gavin	WW	R2	CP 5th-8th
2	Brent	WW	R1	Mark 5th-8th
3	Frank	W, 5th-8th	6	Willy WW
4	Scott	5th-8th	5	Adrian WW

9th-12th Jeff 9th, Kunio 10th, Sarah 11th, Tim 12th

Round 5 - 1/2 Final

1	Gavin	W, 3rd-4th	4	Adrian WW
2	Brent	W, 3rd-4th	3	Willy WW

5th-8th Scott 5th, CP 6th, Mark 7th, Frank 8th

Medal Round

Bronze	Gavin	WW	Brent
Gold/Silver	Adrian	WW	Willy





Sprint Day 8/18/2019

Final Sprint Results

	i mai opi me results		
Place	FirstName	LastName	Club
1	Adrian	Hannigan	Synergy
2	Willy	Gonzalez	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
3	Gavin	Thomas	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
4	Brent	Baerg	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
5	Scott	MacKenzie	Juventus
6	CP	Walsh	Synergy Racing
7	Mark	Baril	Synergy Racing
8	Frank	Kovacs	Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle
9	Jeff	Moir	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
10	Kunio	Tsuyuhara	Synergy Racing
11	Sarah	Orban	Watt Riot Cycling
12	Tim	Johnson	Cyclemeisters
13	Reid	Cummings	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
14	Alex	Kay	Bicisport
15	Pierre	Robberecht	Deadgoat racing
16	Robert	Armstrong	Crankmasters
17	Anabelle	Thomas	Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
18	Bill	Blonski	Bicisport